
  

     

Andrew Marotta, Principal ~ Eileen Cook, Assistant Principal 

PJMS End of Year June 2022 

May 2022 

Staff, students, & parents, 

Below are a number of important dates, times, and information. Please mark your calendars to be ready 

for the academics and social events listed below.  Please note our last day in the middle school building will be 

Thursday, June 16, 2022. Starting Friday, June 17th, we will be at the 209 complex for the last week of school. 

Transportation will be available from the MS to the 209 complex for those who need it. 

Finals: 
** All phones in lockers until the students’ lunch period. ** 
Wednesday, June 1:World Languages (listening portion) 
Thursday, June 2: ELA, World Languages (speaking portion) 
Friday, June 3: World Languages (speaking portion continued) 

- Music trip to Great Adventure, HS Port Pride Walk to MS (am) 
Monday, June 6: Science written exam, 8th grade 
Tuesday, June 7: Math 
Wednesday, June 8: SS 
Thursday, June 9: Science 
Friday, June 10: World Languages reading comprehension (am) + field day (pm) 

Wednesday, June 15 - Friday, June 24, 2022: Half days of school, 11am dismissal time 
**Grab & go lunch to be served** 

Wednesday, June 15: Living Environment Regents, 12 pm 
Thursday, June 16: Algebra Regents, 8 am 
Monday, June 20: Juneteenth holiday observed, No School 
(At 209 complex below) 
Tuesday, June 21: STEP-ing UP Ceremony, 8th grade, 9am HS auditorium 
Wednesday, June 22: World Languages Fashion show, 8th grade, HS auditorium 
Thursday, June 23: 7th-grade awards (students only), 8th grade Dorney Park trip 
Friday, June 24: 10am dismissal…Last day for MS students 

- 8th-grade awards in ASK cafe (students only) 


